
Owner or Exhibitor

Youth Halter-Geldings

1 The Jerry Maguire Ava Linton 27

2 Totall Darkness Matthew Averill 26

3 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel 22

4 Custom Compromise Lauren Hunt 17

5 Living Day By Day Maille Herr 15

6 Simon Says Im Hot Addison Hindman 5

7 Fancy White Nike Whitney Lutz 4

8 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr 3

8 Hotroddin N The USA Layla Perrine 3

10 Ima Lazy Cowboy Hannah Gruver 1

10 Negotiate By Zippo Mira Kumar 1

Chrome At Me Bro Reagon Willett 0

He Thinks Hes Hot Maddie Anderson 0

I Will If You Will Kinley Wolfer 0

Securitee Agent Kendall Bennett 0

Youth Halter-Performance Geldings

1 Totall Darkness Matthew Averill 25

2 Custom Compromise Lauren Hunt 21

3 Lazy Specialty Allyssa Belanger 14

4 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr 9

5 Gold Machine Hunter Dulin 6

6 A Little Bit Fancy Cody Dulin 5

7 Living Day By Day Mallie Herr 4

I Will If You Will Kinley Wolfer 0

Youth Halter-Mares

1 Good Directions Kaci Averill 32

2 Im Fantasized Jocelyn Krieg 20

3 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth 19

4 Fancy Sailing Machine Kennedy Lowe 10

5 Good Girl Gone Bad Daphne Ries 8

6 A Lady With Asseets Madison Wojcek 4

7 Ready To Ante Up Avery Hallett 2

Youth Halter-Performance Mares

1 Good Directions Carrie Averill 17

2 A Zip N Sensation McKenna Sparrow 11

2 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson 11

4 Ready To Ante Up Hailey Hallett 5

5 Hotnblazing Only Colten Dulin 4

6 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek 2

HALTER

Current Placings Thru 6/5/22 Tall Timber



Youth Halter-Color Class Overo

1 Lopin With Swagger Madilynn Brown 20

2 PBR Miss Kitty Jori Ann Vanderark 16

3 Ready To Ante Up Hailey Hallett 12

4 Negotiate By Zippo Mira Kumar 7

 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek 0

Youth Halter-Color Class Tobiano

1 He Thinks Hes Hot Maddie Anderson 26

2 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr 21

3 Simon Says Im Hot Addison Hindman 6

Amateur Halter-Geldings

1 PS Make Mine A Double Jennifer Johnson 4

1 Time To Be Formal Jessica Thorndycraft 4

 Securitee Agent Amanda Boal-Bennett 0

Amateur Halter-Performance Geldings

1 A Good Mechanic Sherri Rossmiller 62

2 Totall Darkness Carrie Averill 36

3 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 32

4 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft 21

5 Good To Know Tammi Ocumpaugh 16

5 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 16

7 PS Make Mine A Double Jennifer Johnson 13

8 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin 10

8 Factor In The Blues Cathleen Hernandez 10

10 Almost Dressed Tracy Chonzena Olney 8

11 Letsgetreadytoparte Chelby Proctor 6

A Special Work Of Art Jeannie Gretz 0

Fancy White Nikes Sarah Lutz 0

Amateur Halter-Mares

1 Chicas Last Initial Linda Sanders 8

2 Modern Miss Dee Tiffany Merry 4

2 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn 4

4 Addictdtothewhitestuf Leann Linville 1



Amateur Halter-Performance Mares

1 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 56

2 Good Directions Carrie Averill 34

3 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn 15

4 VS Kixstart My Heart Robyn Ewing 12

5 Miss Hanna Button Cathy Cooke 10

6 Daddys First Recruit Shawn Kingma 8

7 CTC Oh So Fancy Ann Cooley 6

8 Alotta Good Faith Denys Buss 5

9 Brighton My Day Miranda Maldonado 4

9 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Reed 4

Good Girl Gone Bad Lindsay Bates 0

Amateur Halter-Stallions

1

Amateur Performance Halter-Stallions

1

Amateur Overo All Ages

1 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn 22

2 Almost Dressed Tracy Chonzena Olney 18

3 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 7

4 Brighton My Day Miranda Maldonado 6

5 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 5

Amateur Tobiano All Ages

1 Miss Hanna Button Cathy Cooke 18

2 He Thinks Hes Hot Christine Meng 11

3 A Special Work Of Art Jeannie Gretz 8

4 Simon Says Im Hot Addison Hindman 2

Yearling-Gelding

1

2 Year Old-Gelding

1

3 Year Old-Gelding

1

Open Aged Gelding

1 Time To Be Formal Jessica Thorndycraft 4

 Securitee Agent Amanda Boal-Bennett 0



Open Performance Gelding

1 A Good Mechanic Sherri Rossmiller 60

2 Totall Darkness Phyllis Holt 31

3 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft 26

4 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 22

5 Lawless Zippos Kimberly Basterrechea 16

6 Good To Know Tammi Ocumpaugh 12

7 Lazy Specialty Brandy Belanger 8

7 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 8

9 Factor In The Blues Cathleen Hernandez 7

 Chrome At Me Bro Reagan Willett 0

Ima Lazy Cowboy Hannah Gruver 0

Yearling Mare

1 Chicas Last Initial Destin Tonkin 4

2 Year Old Mare

1

3 Year Old Mare

1 Addictdtothewhitestuf Leann Linville 1

Open Aged Mares

1 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn 7

2 A Lady With Asseets Madison Wojcek 5

Open Performance Mares

1 Almost Too Tempting Tammy Mills 26

2 Good Directions Carrie Averil 15

3 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn 12

4 MS Goodwrench Lindsay Stier-Johnson 10

5 Daddys First Recruit Shawn Kingma 7

5 Miss Hanna Button Cathy Cooke 7

7 VS Kixstart My Heart Robyn Ewing 5

8 Brighton My Day Miranda Maldonado 4

Alotta Good Faith Denys Buss 0

CTC Oh So Fancy Ann Cooley 0

Good Girl Gone Bad Lindsay Bates 0

Yearling Colt

1

2 Year Old Colt

1

3 Year Old Colt

1



Open Performance Stallions

1

Overo All Ages

1 Alotta Good Faith Denys Buss 32

2 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn 20

3 Almost Too Tempting Tammy Mills 17

3 PBR Miss Kitty Jori Ann Vanderark 17

5 Almost Dressed Tracy Chonzena Olney 13

6 Ima Lazy Cowboy Hannah Gruver 4

6 Justa Charmer Staci Johnson 4

8 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 2

9 Brighton My Day Miranda Maldonado 1

 Chrome At Me Bro Reagon Willett 0

Tobiano All Ages

1 A Special Work Of Art Jeannie Gretz 30

2 He Thinks Hes Hot Christine Meng 22

3 Miss Hanna Button Cathy Cooke 18

4 Lopin With Swagger Christine Meng 7

5 Hotnblazing Only Earlynn Chase 3


